Field
Māori

Extension of expiry date of Māori Business and Management unit standard 10674
 

	Subfield
	Domain
	ID

	Māori Business and Management
	Māori Management – Generic 
	10674


The NZQA Māori Qualifications Services (MQS) has completed the extension of the expiry date for the above unit standard.
Date new version published
March 2014
New expiry date
December 2015
Summary
In February 2014, MQS received a request for the extension of the expiry date of unit standard 10674 to ensure their candidates have time to complete the requirements of the Certificate in First Line Management and Leadership qualification.
Main changes
 

The expiry date of the unit standard has been changed from 31 December 2014 to 31 December 2015.
Detailed list of unit standards – classification, title, level, and credits

All changes are in bold.
Māori> Māori Business and Management>Māori Management - Generic

	ID
	Title
	Level
	Credit
	Previous Expiry Date
	New Expiry Date

	10674
	Identify skills in management contexts based on Māori concepts
	4
	6
	31/12/14
	31/12/15
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